Catalina, Oil Rig

BOAT TRIPS - 2026

s, Hermosa Reef,
Palos Verdes & Star of Scotland!

Boat / Location Amount * Destination Departs
12/07/25 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $140/$150 Palos Verdes - Lobster trip 2 Dives 7:00 AM
12/14/25 Sunday (Open Boat) Bottom Scratcher (22nd Street) $179/$189 Catalina Island - Front Side 3 Dives 7:00 AM
02/15/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Giant Stride (LA Maritime) $199/$215 Oil Rigs - 2 Different Rigs 3 Dives 7:00 AM
03/01/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $140/$150 Palos Verdes - Lobster trip 2 Dives 7:00 AM
03/08/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Bottom Scratcher (22nd Street) $179/$189 Catalina Island - Front Side 3 Dives 7:00 AM
03/15/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $140/$150 Palos Verdes - Lobster Closer 2 Dives 7:00 AM
03/29/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Giant Stride (LA Maritime) $199/$215 Oil Rigs - 2 Different Rigs 3 Dives 7:00 AM
04/12/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Bottom Scratcher (22nd Street) $179/$189 Catalina Island - Front Side 3 Dives 7:00 AM
04/12/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Giant Stride (LA Maritime) $199/$215 Oil Rigs - 2 Different Rigs 3 Dives 7:00 AM
04/26/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $140/$150 Palos Verdes - Hunting & Photos 2 Dives 7:00 AM
05/10/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Giant Stride (LA Maritime) $199/$215 Oil Rigs - 2 Different Rigs 3 Dives 7:00 AM
05/17/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Bottom Scratcher (22nd Street) $179/$189 Catalina Island - Front Side 3 Dives 7:00 AM
05/25/26 Monday-Memorial Day Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $150/$160 Palos Verdes - Hunting & Photos 2 Dives 7:00 AM
06/07/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Pacific Star (22nd Street) $179/$189 Catalina Island - Front Side 3 Dives 7:00 AM
06/21/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Giant Stride (LA Maritime) $199/$215 Oil Rigs - 2 Different Rigs 3 Dives 7:00 AM
06/28/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $140/$150 Palos Verdes - Hunting & Photos 2 Dives 7:00 AM
07/12/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $140/$150 Palos Verdes - Hunting & Photos 2 Dives 7:00 AM
07/19/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Giant Stride (LA Maritime) $199/$215 Oil Rigs - 2 Different Rigs 3 Dives 7:00 AM
07/26/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Sundiver Express (Long Beach) $199/$199 Catalina Island - Front Side 3 Dives 7:00 AM
08/09/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $140/$150 Palos Verdes - Hunting & Photos 2 Dives 7:00 AM
08/16/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Sundiver Express (Long Beach) $199/$199 Catalina Island - Front Side 3 Dives 7:00 AM
08/23/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Giant Stride (LA Maritime) $199/$215 Oil Rigs - 2 Different Rigs 3 Dives 7:00 AM
09/07/26 Monday-Labor day Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $150/$160 Palos Verdes - Hunting & Photos 2 Dives 7:00 AM
09/13/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Giant Stride (LA Maritime) $199/$215 Oil Rigs - 2 Different Rigs 3 Dives 7:00 AM
09/20/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Sundiver Express (Long Beach) $199/$199 Catalina Island - Front Side 3 Dives 7:00 AM
10/03/26 Saturday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $160/$160 Palos Verdes - Lobster Opener 2 Dives 7:00 AM
10/11/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Giant Stride (LA Maritime) $199/$215 Oil Rigs - 2 Different Rigs 3 Dives 7:00 AM
10/18/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $165/$175 Star of Scotland Wreck (MDR) 2 Dives 7:00 AM
11/01/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Sundiver Express (Long Beach) $199/$199 Catalina Island - Front Side 3 Dives 7:00 AM
11/15/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $140/$150 Palos Verdes - Lobster trip 2 Dives 7:00 AM
11/22/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Giant Stride (LA Maritime) $199/$215 Oil Rigs - 2 Different Rigs 3 Dives 7:00 AM
12/06/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Island Diver (Redondo Beach) $140/$150 Palos Verdes - Lobster trip 2 Dives 7:00 AM
12/13/26 Sunday (Open Boat) Sundiver Express (Long Beach) $199/$199 Catalina Island - Front Side 3 Dives 7:00 AM
.|

*Member / Non-Member Price

Call 1o Book Your Spot:
3T10-833-2422

Pacific Wilderness
1719 South Pacific Ave.
San Pedro, CA 90731

Join PW Dive Club for only $30!

**Board at least 30 Minutes Prior




